Sjeellandsmesterskab 2018

Seniorer Herrer

1 Holger Sgrensen
2 Hans Erik Johansen
Poul Erik Abrahamsen
4 Palle Jensen
5 Kurt Nielsen
6 Arne Christensen
7 Jorgen Andersen
8 Helge Hansen
9 Sgren Johnsen
10 Aksel Kaster
11 Henning Popp
12 Harry Henriksen
Rolf Kristensen
14 Carsten Kristiansen
15 Svend Aage Vegeberg
16 Jan Kreiberg
17 George Negru
18 Carsten Kofoed
19 Preben Hansen
20 Frits Nielsen
21 Barge Jensen
22 Benny Nielsen
23 Per Basland
24 Mogens Hemann Christiansen
25 Erik Egesg
26 Villy Nielsen
27 Ole Hansen
28 Knud Hansen
29 Erik Aggerholm
30 Kristen Sommer
31 Arne Nielsen
32 Jargen Nielsen

Gnisten
H.P.K.
Gnisten
K.P.K.
K.P.K.
Gnisten
Gnisten
Gnisten
RAEM
K.P.K.
HPK92
H.P.K.
RAEM
RAEM
RAEM
HPK92
HPK92
H.P.K.
Gnisten
Gnisten
Garlev
HPK92
Gnisten
Gnisten
HPK92
K.P.K.
K.P.K.
H.P.K.
Gnisten
HPK92
HPK92
HPK92

Roskilde
571
568
568
561
557
556
554
549
547
546
535
534
534
530
527
524
522
519
516
515
509
508
506
502
502
489
488
487
482
457
449
408

Fortszettes pa naeste side...






